Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List

Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming
Sunday 6th July 2025

Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE

Date Time
Saturday 5th July 5.00pm Martin Moylan, Bewley Street 1st Anniversary
Sunday 6th July 9.00am Betty Ronan & deceased family members, Irishtown | Anniversaries
10.00am Oliver Darby, Barrowview Heights Anniversary
12.00 Noon | Martin Waters, Grange Road Months Mind
Monday 7th July 10.00am Eamonn & Annie Kissane, Priory Place Anniversaries
Tuesday 8th July 10.00am Patrick Kehoe, Folly House Lane Anniversary
Wednesday 9th July |10.00am Special Birthday Intentions Special Intention
Thursday 10th July |10.00am Deceased Members of the Lyng Family, Ballyanne Anniversaries
Friday 11th July 10.00am Aileen Finn ( Nee Murphy), William Street & Anniversaries
London, Uk &
Pat Murphy, Ballyanne & London, Uk
Saturday 12th July | 10.00am | parish Mass Association
RECENTLY DECEASED ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS

Elsie Doyle Keeler, Colorado, USA & the Bullawn

Kitty Purcell (nee Burke), The Bungalows, Irishtown

Peter O’Hanlon, Drumcondra & New Ross

Paschal O’Brien, Earl’s Cout, Waterford & New Ross

BIRTHDAY REMEMBRANCE

Jack Howlett, Raheen, Adamstown

Mary Howlett, Mylers Park

Dominic & Ciss Whelan and deceased family
members, Mary Street & Southknock

James Caulfield, Charleton Hill

Anthony Bradley (16th Anniversary), Knockavilla
Nellie Franey, Haughton Place

James Murphy, Carnagh Lodge, Foulksmills

Jim Cleary, Neville Street

ANNOUNCEMENTS

o New Ross Meals on Wheels Golf Tournament will take place on Monday 21st July see the note in our Parish

Newsletter.

e Parish Annual Coach trip to Knock, Co. Mayo - Sunday 27th July for ‘Grandparents Day’. Please call to the

Parish Office to book your place!

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.




